

m/R 3054
LOSS LOSS (1015)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

सिवार 01

DIVISION

रखनाम 31

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2469

संवेद:- A.K. लार्डलार्ड

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK			- 1055-		LO34
TO	BANGRA		UNDER	NR-3054	
NAME OF AGENCY :-					AK CONSTRUCTIO
ADD -	PRATAPPUR				PS - MUSSAINGI
	SIWAN				
PAN -	AUTPK4901H				
Date of Issue	LOA				12-07-20

Accepted Rate - ~~18~~ 1.86%
 Below

Date of Completion - 18-04-2025

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
<u>Item-1</u>	Clearing & Grubbing land By manual means do-do as EI				
	Item no-1/ on Pg-2				
	0.14 Ha @ 76926.08				
				₹	10740
<u>Item-2</u>	Const of QSB by providing well graded do-do as EI				
	Item-2 on Pg-2				
	19.62				
	273 m³			₹ 264.72 =	54173
				2761.09	₹ 79416
<u>Item-3</u>	Providing & laying Compacting WBM Gr-II do-do as EI				
	Item-3 on Pg 3-4				
	17.22 m³			₹ 5105.97	
				₹	90478
				₹	155421

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-4	Providing & laying				
	② Spreading of				
	WBM Gr-II do do E/I				
	Item-4 on Pg-5				
	24.84 m ³ @ ₹			5644.11	
				₹	140200
Item-5	Providing & applying				
	Prime Coat (SS-1)				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-5 on Pg-5				
	33.15 m ² @ ₹			5737. ₹	18998.00
Item-6	Providing & applying				
	Tack Coat with				
	RS-1 Bitumen do do				
	do E/I				
	Item-6 on Pg-6				
	2158.13 m ² @ ₹			19.70 ₹	42515.06
Item-7	Providing & laying				
	SDBC 25mm thick				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-7 on Pg-6				
	53.95 m ³ @ ₹			14948.25 ₹	806458

Continuation

₹ 1163592

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-8	Providing DLC				
	over prepared				
	Sub-Grade do-do E/I				
Item-8 on Pg-6					
	1.5m ³ @ ₹ 5783.79				
					₹ 8676
Item-9	Cast-g Panel Concrete				
	PCC M-30 9 125mm				
	thick do-do as E/I				
	Item-9 on Pg-7				
	@ ₹				
	46875 @ ₹ 9764.77				
					₹ 457724
Item-10	Providing & affixing				
	H/A applied thermoplastic				
	amp'd do-do as E/I				
	Item-10 on Pg-7				
	@ Edge of Bit + Pedes Xing				
	126				
	132m ² @ ₹ 886.5				
					117018 =
					111699 =
	@ Edge of approach				
	20m ² @ ₹ 1005.95				
					₹ 20119 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-11	Providing & fixing				
	logs of MR-3054				
	Informant Board				
	do do as E/I				
	Pg-7 item-11				
	Pg-19 item-16				
	4 Nos @ ₹ 117.99				
				₹	47196=
Item-12	Construction of				
	Subgrade & earthen				
	Shoulder do do as E/I				
	Item-1 on Pg-15				
	273 m ³ @ ₹ 264.72				
				₹	72269=
Item-13	RCC 415 Grade				
	Gravel stone				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-2 on Pg-16				
	1 No @ ₹ 3138.33			₹	3138

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-14	RCC	M-15	Grade		
	200	on	stone	do do	
	Item-3	on	Pg-25	16	
	4 Nos @	₹	853.83		
				₹	3415
Item-15	Retro-reflectonised				
	sign	direction	sign		
	identification	do do			
	Item-4	on	Pg-16		
	1.80 m ² @	₹	14684.89		
				₹	26433
Item-16	Providing & fixing				
	of Retro-reflectonised				
	600 mm Δ ^r				
	do do - E/I				
	Item-5	on	Pg-16		
	6 Nos @	₹	4250.23		
				₹	25501

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-17	600 mm Ø Board				
	do do as E/I				
Item-6 on Pg-26					
4 Nos @ ₹ 5699.84					
				₹ 22799 =	
Item-18	600 mm X 450 mm				
	rectangular do do E/I				
Item-7 on Pg-17					
2 Nos @ ₹ 5551.46					
				₹ 11103 =	
Item-19	900 mm 81 dr Ocagon				
	do do as E/I				
Item-8 on Pg-17					
1 No @ ₹ 10146.01					
				₹ 10140	
Item-20	RC MIS Grade				
	Boundary Pillar				
	do do as E/I				
Item-10 on Pg-17					
32 Nos @ ₹ 788.04					
				₹ 25217	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-21	Brick Parapet				
	Cement mortar (1:3)				
	in Sub-structure				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-12 on Pg-18				
	1.73 m ³ @ 6373.84				1102.
				6374	
Item-22	Plastering with				
	Cement mortar				
	(1:4) on Brick				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-13 on Pg-18				
	12.480 @ 218.71				219.00
					2730.
Item-23	Painting two Coats				
	Including former				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-14 on Pg-18				
	39.360 m ² @ 139.16				
				5477.	

2028255

086985

BF 2086985

Continuation